

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6892 OF 2022

In
STAMP NO. OF

Manavshakti Grih Nirman Sahakari SansthaPETITIONER
Maryadit, Nagpur Thr. President, Sk Mehmood
S/o Sk Mehboob

V/S

Krishnakant S/o Mohanlal Vishwakarma And....RESPONDENT
Others

PRAKASH S. TIWARI for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 4th September, 2024

P.C. :

None present. S.O. to two weeks, for necessary steps.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)